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    Public School 176 Queens
 Committed to Building a Community of Life Long Learners
Main Building					Annex @ IS 59Q
120-45 235 Street					132-55 Ridgedale Street 
Cambria Heights, NY 11411			(Lucas Avenue Entrance)
P: 718-525-4057, F: 718-276-3458			Springfield Gardens, NY 11413
							P: 718-949-4625, F: 718-949-4629

Joyce Barksdale – Parent Coordinator
Tel. 718 525-4057 ext. 1110
Cell # 347 563-4508

October 2014 Reminders  Mark Your Calendar


Oct. 3, Friday                                                                
Old Bethpage Trip		
4th & 5th Grade

Oct. 7, Tuesday 6-8pm
CCELL Meeting
52 Chambers Street 2fl.

Oct. 8, Wednesday
Making Strides Against Breast Cancer Fundraiser Begins

Starting 10/8 you can submit a request to have your child tested for the G&T program. Deadline is Friday 11/7	
		
Oct. 10, Friday 
Candy Sale Ends
Let’s Talk 5th Grade @ Annex
Fridays 9am

5th Grade White Polo Shirt Order due

Tyler Perry Show@
The Beacon Theatre 8pm

Oct. 11, Saturday
Youth & Tennis Inc.
Kids Day- Roy Wilkins Center @ 12pm
177th Street & Baisley Blvd

NYC Parks Presents their 5th Annual
Halloween Fest @ Brookville Park
Brookville Blvd & 143 Avenue
12 noon – 4pm

Oct. 13, Monday 
Columbus Day School Closed				                            

Oct. 16,Thursday 
Senior Parent Meeting 6:30 Main Building	

Oct 17,Friday 
Breast Cancer Awareness
Bake Sale & Neighborhood Walk

Oct. 19,Sunday  
Breast Cancer Walk @ Jones Beach
			
Oct 20, Monday
 Class Picture Day All Students in Uniform.

Adult Crochet Class Mondays 9-11am
			                
Oct 23, Thursday
Non-Attendance day Pre-Kindergarten							
Oct 24, Friday
 Individual Picture Day
100 Book Campaign Kick- Off 6:00-8:00pm

Oct.27,28 & 29 Book Fair Main Building
				
Oct 28 ,Tuesday Red T-Shirt Day	

Learning Leaders Training@PS135
October 28,29 & 30 @9:00am

Oct. 31, Friday  Charater Day
Movie Night @6:30pm			
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11/28 Moses Lancaster, PA
12/5 Laser Light Show 10am                                                                                               12/12 How the Grinch Stole Christmas @Madison Sq. Garden 7pm				
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